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Broadcast Date 28 June 2015
Programme Length 58:00
Spoken Word
Guest(s) Andrew Hill SASRA
Interviewer | Harvey
TFTW Yes, Music Bonnie Wolfman
Other Poem: Leona Thomas
Running Order
Item Title Album Artist/Guest Label/Subject
1 Song 1 HotM Theme
2 | link1l Credit
3 | Song2 RAF March Past Reach For The Skies Central Band Of The Decca
RAF
4 Interview 1 Andrew Hill
5 Song 3 Mystery Invisible Empires Sara Groves Sponge
Records
6 | Link2 Credit
7 | Interview 2
8 | Song4 The Gospel Now Greg Long Word Music
9 | Link3 Credit
10 | Interview 3
11 | Song5 | Vow To Thee My Country Living A Dream Katherine Jenkins Universal
Classics
12 | Link 4 Credit
13 | Interview 4
14 | Song 6 Fix My eyes Fascinate Lou Fellingham Integrity Music
15 | Link 5 Credit
16 | Interview 5
17 | Song7 After The Darkness Church Come Alive Satellite Satellite
18 | Link 6 Credit/Intro. To Leona Thomas
20 | Special Poem Leona Thomas
21 | Song 8 Too Far Gone Singles 1985 - 2014 Mike and The Michael
Mechanics Rutherford Ltd.
22 | Link 8 Credit/Intro. To TFTW
23 | TFTW The Only Way Out (Song 9) Special Bonnie Wolfman
24 | Link9 Credit
25 | Song 10 Hollow Sound Ashes And Gold Yvonne Lyon Yvonne Lyon
2009
26 | Link 10 Credit/Thanks
27 | Song 11 Whom Shall | Fear Burning Lights Chris Tomlin Sixsteprecords
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Notes — Key Words

SASRA, Forces Weekend 2015, RAF
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